
Pachet materiale electrice

I.D.: 75163913

Data
publicarii 11.11.22

Coduri CPV

31681410-0

Pretul
estimativ: 1.824,94 RON - 1.824,94 RON

Descriere: 1 BEC E27 11W LED A60 S.C. 4000K VTC 232 tv=0,25 8,2352 buc 100 823,52 156,469 2 Tub
fl 18W SW+T T8 PHI 893505 tv=1 5,0420 buc 50 252,10 47,899 3 BEC E14 5.5W LED LUM
2700K OSR 955509 tv=0,70 13,5135 set 8 108,10 20,541 4 BEC E14 8W LED 4000K LUM TRA
LGYS8NW tv=0,70 8,6436 buc 60 518,61 98,537 5 Taxa timbru verde 0.25 EL 0,2500 buc
100 25,00 4,750 6 Taxa timbru verde 0.7 EL 0,7000 buc 68 47,60 9,044 7 Taxa timbru verde
1.00 ELK 1,0000 buc 50 50,00 9,500
